
Tambaram - Nagercoil SF Express (PT)/22657 - SF - SR 
TBM/Tambaram to NCJ/Nagercoil Junction 

11h 40m - 699 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TBM Tambaram 19:30 8 1 0 66 33 SR
2 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 6 1 31 69 40 SR
3 VM Villupuram Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 4 1 134 82 43 SR
4 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 3 1 189 58 43 SR
5 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
00:25 00:30 5m 4,5 2 312 91 SR

6 DG Dindigul Junction 01:32 01:35 3m 4 2 406 68 SR
7 MDU Madurai Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 2 2 469 74 133 SR
8 VPT Virudunagar Junction 03:10 03:12 2m 2,3 2 512 85 101 SR
9 SRT Satur 03:31 03:33 2m 2 2 539 86 SR
10 CVP Kovilpatti 03:48 03:50 2m 1 2 561 43 90 SR
11 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 05:20 05:25 5m 2 2 626 70 38 SR
12 VLY Valliyur 06:01 06:02 1m 1 2 668 28 91 SR
13 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 07:10 3 2 699 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:57)

Jun 03 2024 (21:57)

1

1


